
CONTACT INFORMATION FOR RADIOLOGY OBSERVERS WITHIN OHIOHEALTH

Phone Email Phone or Email preference
Berger Hospital
Collin Bower - X-ray, CT, MRI (740) 420-8248 Collin.Bower@bergerhealth.com
Rachel VanFossen - U/S Rachel.VanFossen@bergerhealth.com

Doctor's Hospital
Scott Polter (614) 544-2291 William.Poltor@ohiohealth.com Either

Dublin Methodist
Kristen Chance - for X-ray, CT, MRI, Nuc Med (614) 544-5000 Kristen.Chance@ohiohealth.com Email
Tina Naumann - for Mammo & US (614) 544-8980 Tina.Naumann@OhioHealth.com Phone
Kim Miller- vascular U/S (614) 544-5591 Kimberly.Miller@ohiohealth.com Phone

Grady Memorial
Paula LaPorte (740) 615-1107 Paula.Laporte@ohiohealth.com Either
Dawn Doubikin (740)615-1100 Dawn.Doubikin@Ohiohealth.com

Grant Medical
 Michi Fletcher (614)566-9519 michi.fletcher@ohiohealth.com Phone
Amanda Martin U/S Wilkins (614)566-8340

Marion General
MGH -Cassandra McEldowny (740)383-8607 Cassondra.McEldowny@ohiohealth.com
 MMC   -  Barb Arnold (740)383-8065 Barbara.Arnold2@OhioHealth.com

Mansfield 
Wendy Flaugher- Volunteer Services (419)526-8616 Phone
Heidi Chambers (419)526-8862 Heidi.Chambers@OhioHealth.com Go through Volunteer services 1st

O'Bleness 
Heather Rockhold Heather.Rockhold@ohioHealth.com

Pickerington Medical Campus
Pam Odle (614)544-0020 pamela.odle@ohiohealth.com

Riverside Methodist
Amy Bidlack (614)566-5797 Amy.Bidlack@OhioHealth.com Phone

Westerville Medical Campus
Emma Palmer (614)533-3105 Emilee.Palmer@ohiohealth.com

*UPDATED 03/2022
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